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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
11 Oct
2019
16:37

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> DESMOND KWANG. Claimant's ID: -> S7839602D. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

2
11 Oct
2019
16:37

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(203774) TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0 Elegance (A). [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

3
11 Oct
2019
16:37

Clm
Created

Reg No: SLG3712E. Acct Date: 2019/10/09. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
(SG). TP Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd (H
Q)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
11 Oct
2019
16:37

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

5
11 Oct
2019
16:37

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/10/22 [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

6
11 Oct
2019
16:37

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

7
11 Oct
2019
16:37

Clm Ins
Co
Changed

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Expr
ess)

[I] Merimen
Administrator

8
11 Oct
2019
16:38

Label
Added (19):Fastlane. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

9
11 Oct
2019
16:38

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> MARCUS CHUA [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

10
07 Jan
2020
15:56

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

11
07 Jan
2020
15:56

Clm Dtl
Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

12
07 Jan
2020
15:56

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2016/09/28.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

13
07 Jan
2020
15:56

Clm
Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

14
14 Feb
2020
11:07

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:8413.00:PENDING MANDATE APPROVAL AS BELOW: LIABILITY: 100% COR(w/gst): $7,811.00 L
OU : $ 600.00 ($60 x 8 recommended days + 2 days weekend/downtime) GIA : $ 2.00 TOTAL : $8,413.0
0 REMARKS : BOLA NIL - O

[A] VIC
ALPEH

15
24 Feb
2020
08:44

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/10/22 [I] MdNoor,
Norsiah

16
24 Feb
2020
08:44

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:8413.00. [I] MdNoor,
Norsiah

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
[27/02/2020 12:06] VIC ALPEH:
SETTLED @ Global Sum (all in) $8,410.00 payable to NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD
[27/02/2020 10:14] VIC ALPEH:
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$8413.00) - SLG3712E - Claim Handler: MdNoor, Norsiah
Approved:8413.00.
[14/02/2020 11:07] VIC ALPEH:
PENDING MANDATE APPROVAL AS BELOW:
LIABILITY: 100%
COR(w/gst): $7,811.00
LOU : $ 600.00 ($60 x 8 recommended days + 2 days weekend/downtime)
GIA : $ 2.00
TOTAL : $8,413.00
REMARKS : BOLA NIL - OI going straight on a tunring lane only
[13/12/2019 11:06] VIC ALPEH:
TP LOD IN. PREPARING REPORT FOR MANDATE APPROVAL
[12/11/2019 11:29] VIC ALPEH:
FINALIZED COR L/S $7,300.00 with 8 DAYS
[18/10/2019 13:29] VIC ALPEH:
FILE REVIEWED. It was reported that OI Mr Koh Yiak Tee (97851518) was making a left turn on a going straight lane only. OI mentioned he got
video footage. Send letter to OI to notify TP claim and NCD issues.

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2311407 14 Oct 2019
10:43:08

TP Case
(Insurer)

Motor LKK Auto
Consultants

AIG Asia
Pacific

SLG3712E SGN1198A 11.77
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Pte Ltd Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (Express)

2398882 07 Jan 2020
15:56:58

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SLG3712E SGN1198A 11.77


